ezl system or transmitted
e otherwise without the

il
2

e Be N )

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
1%
18
19
20

Contents

Extended contents
Preface

Table of cases
N

Introduction ()
Investment treaty arbltratlon overview

PART I INTERNATIO@BITRATION

The arbitration
The arbitrato s\

re before the arbitrators

T ivral award
Re ition and enforcement of the arbitral award

p@' INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LAW

Treaty interpretation

Investors

Investment

State responsibility and attribution
Umbrella clauses

Expropriation

Fair and equitable treatment
International investment law and taxation
International investment law and the environment
Emergency and necessity

International investment law and EU law
Compensation

PARTIII INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT

ARBITRATION

21 Jurisdiction

vii

P

19
9§
100
133
138
164

179
246
296
303
319
321
354
400
403
40S
439
449

529




vi + Investment treaty arbitration

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Applicable law

Remedies &

Challenges and annulments

Enforcement of investment arbitral awards
Sovereign immunity

Investment arbitration awards as precedent
Transparency

The future of investment arbitration

Index

587
620
628
707
708
717
722
741

765




587
620
628
707
708
717
722
741

765

Extended contents

- Preface ¢
Table of cases xi
1 Introduction ()O® 1
1.1 Problem-based learning 1
1.2 How to use the book Q 3
1.3 Interpreting and u tandmg arbitral awards 4
- 2 Investment treaty arb on - an overview 9
; 2.1 Background 9
2.2 Ciriticis estment treaty arbitration 11
2.3 The rngf investment treaty arbitration 14

- RNATIONAL ARBITRATION
3 ’l%@\arbltratlon agreement 19
rcise 1 Seminar 19
N rcise2  Seminar 39
Exercise 3 ~ Mini mock arbitration 41
Exercise4  Seminar 43
Exercise S  Seminar 94
The arbitrators 95
Exercise 6  Seminar 95
Exercise 7  Mini mock arbitration 97
Applicable law 100
Exercise 8  Seminar ; 100
Exercise 9  Mini mock arbitration 131
The procedure before the arbitrators 133
Exercise 10 Seminar 133
Exercise 11  Seminar 134
Exercise 12 Seminar 136
The arbitral award 138
Exercise 13 Seminar 138

Exercise 14 Seminar 141



viii *+ Investment treaty arbitration

Exercise 15  Mini mock arbitration 152
8 Recognition and enforcement of the arbitral award 164
Exercise 16 Seminar 164
Exercise 17 Mini mock arbitration 175

PARTII INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LAW

9 Treaty interpretation 179
Exercise 18 Seminar 179
Exercise 19 Mini mock arbitration 240

10 Investors 246
Exercise 20 Seminar 246
11 Investment 296
Exercise 21 Seminar 296
12 State responsibility and attribution 303
Exercise 22 Seminar 303
13 Umbrella clauses 319
Exercise 23 Mini mock arbitration 319
14 Expropriation 321
Exercise 24 Seminar 321
15 Fair and equitable treatment @ 354
Exercise 25 Seminar @) 354
16 International investment law and taxation g) 400
Exercise 26 Mini mock arbitration Q 400
17 International investment law and the environme@ 403
Exercise 27 Seminar \l_ 403
18 Emergency and necessity OO 405
Exercise 28 Seminar \Q 405
19 International investment law and E Q 439
Exercise 29 Mini mock arbitrati ¥ 439
20 Compensation 449
Exercise 30 Seminar \ 449
PART III INTERN AL INVESTMENT
ARBIT N
21 Jurisdiction 529
Exercise 31 Mini mock arbitration 529
Exercise 32 Seminar 540
Exercise 33 Seminar 569
Exercise 34 Mini mock arbitration 586

22 Applicable law 587




award

LAW

ent

152
164
164

178

179
179
240
246
246
296
296
303
303
319
319
321
321
354
354
400
400
403
403
405
405
439
439
449
449

529
529
540
569
586
587

Exercise 35 Seminar

Remedies

Exercise 36 Seminar

Challenges and annulments

Exercise 37 Seminar

Exercise 38 Mini mock arbitration

'S Enforcement of investment arbitral awards
- Exercise 39 Seminar

26  Sovereign immunity

 Exercise40 Mini mock arbitratio
27 Investment arbitration awards edent

- Exercise 41 Seminar :
Transparency Q

- Exercise42 Seminar
- The future of inves arbitration
~ Exercise 43 Semi

Extended contents -

ix

587
620
620
628
628
674
707
707
708
708
717
717
722
722
741
741

765



